51
Dual Emitter / Matching Photodector Series
Molded Lead Frame and Leadless Ceramic Substrate
n	FEATURES
	 •	Leadless	ceramic	Substrate
	 •	Lead	Frame	Molded	Packages
	 •	Two	and	Three	Lead	Designs
	 •	Bi-Wavelengths	LEDs

880
64 / Leadless Ceramic
2 Leads / Back to Back*
-2
5
 ~
 +
8
5
-4
0
 ~
 +
8
0
DLED-660/895-LLS-2 895
DLED-660/905-LLS-2 905
DLED-660/905-LLS-3 905
3 Leads / Common Anode
DLED-660/940-LLS-3 940
DLED-660/880-CSL-2 880
63 / Side Locker Plastic
2 Leads / Back to Back*DLED-660/895-CSL-2 895
DLED-660/905-CSL-2 905
DLED-660/905-CSL-3 905
3 Leads / Common Anode
DLED-660/940-CSL-3 940
For Further Assistance
Please Call One of Our Experienced
Sales and Applications Engineers
310-978-0516